CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE
Docket TP-220513

I hereby certify that I have this day served the foregoing (1) Notice of Appearance on
Behalf of Puget Sound Pilots and (2) Puget Sound Pilots’ Status Letter to the following
persons listed on the Commission’s Master Service List in the above docket by electronic
mail transmission to the email addresses listed below:

WUTC STAFF PACIFIC MERCHANT SHIPPING
ASSOCIATION

Nash Callaghan

Jeff Roberson Michelle DeLappe

OFFICE OF THE ATTORNEY GENERAL | FOX ROTHSCHILD LLP

UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION 111 Third Avenue, Suite 3000

DIVISION Seattle, WA 98101

621 Woodland Square Loop SE Phone: (206) 816-1403

Lacey, WA 98503 Fax: (206) 464-0125

Phone: (360) 664-1186 MDelappe@foxrothschild.com

Fax: (360) 586-5522
Nash.Callaghan@atg.wa.gov
Jeff.Roberson@atg.wa.gov

TOTE MARITIME ALASKA, LL.C PUGET SOUND PILOTS
Steven W. Block Michael Haglund

LANE POWELL Eric Brickenstein

1420 Fifth Avenue, Suite 4200 Julie Weis

Seattle, WA 98101 HAGLUND KELLEY LLP
Phone: (206) 223-7718 2177 SW Broadway
BlockS@LanePowell.com Portland, OR 97201

Phone: (503)225-0777
mhaglund@hk-law.com
ebrickenstein@hk-law.com
jweis@hk-law.com

Dated at Seattle, Washington, this 6th day of February, 2024.

s/Amy E. Stanton
Amy E. Stanton
Paralegal
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